
ID Project Title Duration Start Finish

1 Assessment District 117 - 65802 - Carnation (Carnation to Acacia) 1631 days Wed 3/19/14 Fri 6/12/20
2 (0) Resident Petition (6/9/15 Certified) 321 days Wed 3/19/14 Mon 6/8/15
3 (1) Assessment Engineering 65 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 9/11/15
4 (2) Resolution of Intent (Council Meeting) 1 day Tue 9/22/15 Tue 9/22/15
5 (3) Public Hearing - District Approved (Council Meeting) 1 day Tue 11/24/15 Tue 11/24/15
6 (4) Utility Company Design and Bidding Efforts 435 days Wed 11/25/15 Tue 7/25/17
7 (4b) City Bidding and Award Efforts 127 days Mon 1/1/18 Tue 6/26/18
8 (5) Underground Construction ($2.1 Million + $800,000) 150 days Mon 7/9/18 Fri 2/1/19
9 (6) Utility Systems Installation and Wiring 120 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 8/16/19

10 (7) Resident Conversion 180 days Mon 6/3/19 Fri 2/7/20
11 (8) Pole and Wire Removal 75 days Mon 3/2/20 Fri 6/12/20
12 (8b) City Paving Efforts ($500,000) 75 days Mon 8/31/20 Fri 12/11/20
13 (9) Cash Collection Period 31 days Mon 1/4/16 Mon 2/15/16
14 (10) 2nd Cash Collection Period 35 days Mon 7/17/17 Fri 9/1/17
15 (11) Bond Sales 22 days Tue 6/26/18 Wed 7/25/18
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